SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Local and Municipal Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 90 by Senator Dorsey-Colomb

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 12, between "shall" and "known" insert "be"
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 2, at the beginning of line 12, delete "their"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, lines 22 and 24, change "Neighborhood Watch" to "neighborhood watch"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 28, after "shall not" delete the remainder of the line and at the beginning of
- 9 line 29, delete "**or**"
- 10 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 3, line 8, change "Neighborhood Watch" to "neighborhood watch"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 19, change "Neighborhood Watch" to "neighborhood watch"